DH-HAC-HDW1239T-Z-A-LED
2MP Full-color HDCVI Motorized Vari-Focal Eyeball Camera
* The parameters and datasheets below can only be applied to 1239-S3 series.
· Max. 30 fps@1080p.
· 130 dB true WDR, 3D NR.
· 24/7 color imaging
· Smart Warm Light Illumination.

Lite Series | DH-HAC-HDW1239T-Z-A-LED
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
HDCVI
CAMERA
DH-HAC-HDW1239TP-Z-
A-LED
2MP Full-color HDCVI Motorized
Vari-Focal Eyeball Camera
DH-HAC-HDW1239TN-Z-
A-LED
2MP Full-color HDCVI Motorized
Vari-Focal Eyeball Camera
Accessories
(Optional)
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA106 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB203W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA137 Junction Box
DH-PFM800-E 1 Channel Passive HDCVI Balun
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V 1A Power Adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A Power Adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V 2A Power Adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
PFM904
Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories